
sima-land.ru 

                          Оптово-розничный интернет-магазин 

 
 

www.sima-land.ru 

 

 

Размерная таблица 

Размер 
 
 

28 
 
 

30 
 
 

32 
 
 

34 
 
 

36 
 
 

38 
 
 

Обхват груди, см 40 42 44 46 48 50 

Длина изделия, см 58 63 70 80 86 88 

Длина рукава, см 31 35 39 43 47 51 

Ширина рукава 
по низу, см 24 25 26 27 28 29 

Длина пояса, см 124 124 134 144 152 160 

 

http://www.sima-land.ru/
http://www.sima-land.ru/

