Размерная таблица

Размер	28	30	32	34	36	38
Обхват груди, см	40	42	44	46	48	50
Длина изделия, см	58	63	70	80	86	88
Длина рукава, см	31	35	39	43	47	51
Ширина рукава						
по низу, см	24	25	26	27	28	29
Длина пояса, см	124	124	134	144	152	160